
CAR 25 TIME 2:19.880 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 19

CAR 4 TIME 2:14.073 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 4

CAR 15 TIME 2:12.549 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 19

CAR 4 TIME 2:13.256 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 19

CAR 99 TIME 2:11.658 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 4

CAR 31 TIME 2:10.111 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T 9

Clas Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Clas Chassis - Engine Team Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 20 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Yifei Ye C

H
N Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 10 10 2:08.447 196.3

2 69 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Lukas Dunner A

U
T Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 10 9 2:08.969 0.522 0.522 195.5

3 28 Team Motopark D
E

U Cameron Das U
S

A Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 8 7 2:09.227 0.780 0.258 195.1

4 26 Double R G
B

R Louis Foster G
B

R Dallara F320 HWA Double R 11 10 2:09.317 0.870 0.090 194.9

5 8 Double R G
B

R Benjamin Pedersen D
N

K Dallara F320 HWA Double R 11 9 2:09.463 1.016 0.146 194.7

6 33 Team Motopark D
E

U Manuel Maldonado V
E

N Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 10 9 2:09.525 1.078 0.062 194.6

7 16 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Andreas Estner D
E

U Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 11 9 2:09.533 1.086 0.008 194.6

8 4 Team Motopark D
E

U Niklas Krütten D
E

U R 1 Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 10 9 2:09.618 1.171 0.085 194.5

9 12 DRIVEX E
S

P Glenn Van Berlo N
LD R 2 Dallara F320 HWA DRIVEX 10 8 2:09.716 1.269 0.098 194.3

10 31 Carlin G
B

R Zane Maloney B
R

B R 3 Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 11 10 2:10.027 1.580 0.311 193.9

11 99 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Rui Andrade A

G
O Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 9 8 2:10.191 1.744 0.164 193.6

12 15 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Sebastian Estner D
E

U R 4 Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 10 9 2:10.236 1.789 0.045 193.6

13 6 Carlin G
B

R Ido Cohen IS
R Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 6 5 2:10.381 1.934 0.145 193.3

14 25 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Alexandre Bardinon F
R

A Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 11 8 2:11.376 2.929 0.995 191.9
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Clas Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Clas Chassis - Engine Team Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 20 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Yifei Ye C

H
N Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 

Team
10 10 2:08.447 196.3

2 69 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Lukas Dunner A

U
T Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 
Team

10 9 2:08.969 0.522 0.522 195.5

3 28 Team Motopark D
E

U Cameron Das U
S

A Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 8 7 2:09.227 0.780 0.258 195.1

4 26 Double R G
B

R Louis Foster G
B

R Dallara F320 HWA Double R 11 10 2:09.317 0.870 0.090 194.9

5 8 Double R G
B

R Benjamin Pedersen D
N

K Dallara F320 HWA Double R 11 9 2:09.463 1.016 0.146 194.7

6 33 Team Motopark D
E

U Manuel Maldonado V
E

N Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 10 9 2:09.525 1.078 0.062 194.6

7 16 Van Amersfoort 
Racing

N
LD Andreas Estner D
E

U Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort 
Racing

11 9 2:09.533 1.086 0.008 194.6

8 99 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Rui Andrade A

G
O Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 

Team
9 8 2:10.191 1.744 0.658 193.6

9 6 Carlin G
B

R Ido Cohen IS
R Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 6 5 2:10.381 1.934 0.190 193.3

10 25 Van Amersfoort 
Racing

N
LD Alexandre Bardinon F
R

A Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort 
Racing

11 8 2:11.376 2.929 0.995 191.9

Rookie

1 4 Team Motopark D
E

U Niklas Krütten D
E

U R 1 Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 10 9 2:09.618 194.5

2 12 DRIVEX E
S

P Glenn Van Berlo N
LD R 2 Dallara F320 HWA DRIVEX 10 8 2:09.716 0.098 0.098 194.3

3 31 Carlin G
B

R Zane Maloney B
R

B R 3 Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 11 10 2:10.027 0.409 0.311 193.9

4 15 Van Amersfoort 
Racing

N
LD Sebastian Estner D
E

U R 4 Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort 
Racing

10 9 2:10.236 0.618 0.209 193.6
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4 Niklas Krütten Dallara F320 Spiess

R Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:43.926 9:00:58.124 1:06.923 38.879 220.8 9:02:43.926

2 2:20.343 40.480 59.730 40.133 234.7 9:05:04.269

3 2:14.073 39.532 58.010 36.531 243.7 9:07:18.342

4 2:13.256 39.226 58.558 35.472 244.8 9:09:31.598

5 2:19.729 P 38.993 57.390 43.346 249.4 9:11:51.327

6 4:37.996 2:54.747 1:05.051 38.198 225.0 9:16:29.323

7 2:20.620 40.769 1:00.592 39.259 234.2 9:18:49.943

8 2:11.019 39.378 56.119 35.522 243.2 9:21:00.962

9 2:09.618 39.102 55.375 35.141 243.7 9:23:10.580

10 2:09.675 39.010 2:44.816 244.8 9:25:20.255

11 43.764 1:03.410 187.1

6 Ido Cohen Dallara F320 Spiess

Carlin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:03.647 P 9:01:07.307 1:09.070 47.270 211.7 9:03:03.647

2 16:25.059 14:37.041 1:08.079 39.939 203.7 9:19:28.706

3 2:14.977 40.181 2:54.916 248.2 9:21:43.683

4 2:10.668 39.065 5:05.584 248.8 9:23:54.351

5 2:10.381 38.697 7:15.965 251.1 9:26:04.732

6 2:37.683 P 43.590 1:05.601 48.492 244.8 9:28:42.415

8 Benjamin Pedersen Dallara F320 HWA

Double R

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:57.901 9:01:10.679 1:08.603 38.619 198.1 9:02:57.901

2 2:16.185 40.303 2:54.804 242.1 9:05:14.086

3 2:12.298 39.067 5:07.102 247.1 9:07:26.384

4 2:20.186 P 38.932 7:27.288 249.4 9:09:46.570

5 5:38.894 3:54.082 1:07.066 37.746 207.6 9:15:25.464

6 2:29.743 48.365 1:03.012 38.366 220.4 9:17:55.207

7 2:14.527 39.042 59.438 36.047 249.4 9:20:09.734

8 2:09.988 38.830 2:46.035 247.1 9:22:19.722

9 2:09.463 38.772 55.682 35.009 247.7 9:24:29.185

10 2:09.522 38.762 55.594 35.166 248.2 9:26:38.707

11 2:42.741 P 43.846 1:10.242 48.653 181.8 9:29:21.448

12 Glenn Van Berlo Dallara F320 HWA

R DRIVEX

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:45.475 9:00:58.855 1:07.099 39.521 196.3 9:02:45.475

2 2:16.488 39.757 59.477 37.254 246.5 9:05:01.963

3 2:19.916 P 39.421 57.920 42.575 248.8 9:07:21.879

4 7:42.012 5:57.544 1:08.354 36.114 234.2 9:15:03.891

5 2:39.342 39.972 1:15.228 44.142 206.5 9:17:43.233

6 2:11.335 39.410 56.565 35.360 244.8 9:19:54.568

7 2:12.686 38.934 58.427 35.325 246.5 9:22:07.254

8 2:09.716 38.953 55.549 35.214 246.5 9:24:16.970

9 2:09.798 38.481 55.949 35.368 253.5 9:26:26.768

10 2:30.608 P 41.055 58.563 50.990 199.6 9:28:57.376

15 Sebastian Estner Dallara F320 HWA

R Van Amersfoort Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:03:47.297 9:02:04.820 1:05.261 37.216 190.4 9:03:47.297

2 2:15.011 40.337 58.374 36.300 240.5 9:06:02.308

3 2:12.549 39.454 57.394 35.701 245.4 9:08:14.857

4 2:19.867 P 39.505 57.146 43.216 242.6 9:10:34.724

5 6:30.580 4:45.242 1:06.652 38.686 216.4 9:17:05.304

6 2:26.811 41.652 1:00.086 45.073 228.3 9:19:32.115

7 2:16.228 39.074 59.583 37.571 247.1 9:21:48.343

8 2:10.614 39.028 55.876 35.710 245.4 9:23:58.957

9 2:10.236 39.007 2:45.946 247.1 9:26:09.193

10 2:43.241 P 44.731 1:06.783 51.727 198.1 9:28:52.434

16 Andreas Estner Dallara F320 HWA

Van Amersfoort Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:46.839 9:01:04.818 1:05.087 36.934 230.2 9:02:46.839

2 2:19.529 39.391 2:56.463 247.1 9:05:06.368

3 2:12.497 39.239 5:08.960 246.0 9:07:18.865

4 2:12.011 38.687 7:20.971 246.5 9:09:30.876

5 2:18.931 P 39.179 9:39.902 245.4 9:11:49.807

6 6:03.712 4:22.499 1:03.830 37.383 211.7 9:17:53.519

7 2:13.331 39.502 2:50.714 243.7 9:20:06.850

8 2:09.949 39.010 5:00.663 244.3 9:22:16.799

9 2:09.533 38.946 7:10.196 244.3 9:24:26.332

10 2:09.758 38.976 9:19.954 244.3 9:26:36.090

11 2:26.484 P 40.391 59.478 46.615 240.5 9:29:02.574

20 Yifei Ye Dallara F320 Spiess

Cryptotower Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:39.966 9:00:53.928 1:07.952 38.086 165.6 9:02:39.966

2 2:19.885 40.829 1:00.942 38.114 237.8 9:04:59.851

3 2:11.899 39.445 56.957 35.497 242.1 9:07:11.750

4 2:11.260 39.313 56.425 35.522 242.1 9:09:23.010

5 2:19.447 P 39.362 56.307 43.778 242.6 9:11:42.457

6 6:16.905 4:37.531 1:03.315 36.059 230.7 9:17:59.362

7 2:14.038 39.406 57.444 37.188 242.6 9:20:13.400

8 2:09.120 38.833 55.329 34.958 246.0 9:22:22.520

9 2:08.550 38.640 54.976 34.934 248.2 9:24:31.070

10 2:08.447 38.552 55.077 34.818 249.4 9:26:39.517

11 56.245 1:17.857 140.6

25 Alexandre Bardinon Dallara F320 HWA

Van Amersfoort Racing

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:56.349 9:01:06.574 1:11.104 38.671 177.0 9:02:56.349

2 2:19.880 39.460 1:04.884 35.536 246.5 9:05:16.229

3 2:12.184 38.954 2:47.720 250.0 9:07:28.413

4 2:20.531 P 38.761 5:08.251 250.5 9:09:48.944

5 5:10.474 3:26.099 1:07.189 37.186 202.6 9:14:59.418

6 2:37.869 39.287 1:21.483 37.099 247.7 9:17:37.287

7 2:12.117 39.216 57.335 35.566 244.8 9:19:49.404

8 2:11.376 39.037 2:46.942 246.0 9:22:00.780

9 2:15.513 38.927 59.055 37.531 246.0 9:24:16.293

10 2:15.175 38.812 1:00.877 35.486 250.0 9:26:31.468

11 2:46.688 P 45.989 1:10.928 49.771 204.1 9:29:18.156
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26 Louis Foster Dallara F320 HWA

Double R

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:51.341 9:01:07.778 9:02:51.341 184.3 9:02:51.341

2 2:19.163 39.746 9:05:10.504 244.3 9:05:10.504

3 2:12.968 39.206 9:07:23.472 246.5 9:07:23.472

4 2:18.655 P 39.110 9:09:42.127 247.1 9:09:42.127

5 5:27.445 3:47.704 1:03.378 36.363 236.8 9:15:09.572

6 2:35.204 39.350 1:10.929 44.925 246.0 9:17:44.776

7 2:10.465 39.002 56.406 35.057 251.7 9:19:55.241

8 2:09.423 38.320 55.971 35.132 257.1 9:22:04.664

9 2:09.613 38.679 55.866 35.068 248.8 9:24:14.277

10 2:09.317 38.660 55.731 34.926 250.0 9:26:23.594

11 2:32.531 P 40.647 1:01.155 50.729 225.9 9:28:56.125

28 Cameron Das Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:50.882 P 9:00:55.760 1:08.689 46.433 181.5 9:02:50.882

2 2:45.650 1:09.760 3:32.083 227.3 9:05:36.532

3 2:19.709 P 39.777 5:51.792 242.1 9:07:56.241

4 8:30.528 6:45.321 1:06.444 38.763 182.4 9:16:26.769

5 2:18.768 40.663 59.825 38.280 234.7 9:18:45.537

6 2:10.114 39.094 2:48.394 244.8 9:20:55.651

7 2:09.227 38.823 4:57.621 246.0 9:23:04.878

8 2:09.371 38.821 7:06.992 246.5 9:25:14.249

9 48.228 1:03.956 186.5

31 Zane Maloney Dallara F320 Spiess

R Carlin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:47.966 9:01:05.776 1:04.920 37.270 212.5 9:02:47.966

2 2:20.616 39.886 59.519 41.211 237.3 9:05:08.582

3 2:15.935 41.186 59.069 35.680 254.1 9:07:24.517

4 2:19.589 P 39.153 57.150 43.286 251.1 9:09:44.106

5 5:18.017 3:37.469 1:03.699 36.849 219.9 9:15:02.123

6 2:38.204 39.949 1:15.395 42.860 230.7 9:17:40.327

7 2:11.717 39.638 56.824 35.255 244.8 9:19:52.044

8 2:10.271 39.134 55.919 35.218 246.0 9:22:02.315

9 2:10.111 38.921 55.890 35.300 247.1 9:24:12.426

10 2:10.027 39.184 55.527 35.316 243.7 9:26:22.453

11 2:31.601 P 41.087 59.516 50.998 232.2 9:28:54.054

33 Manuel Maldonado Dallara F320 Spiess

Team Motopark

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:49.029 P 9:00:55.295 1:08.938 44.796 188.4 9:02:49.029

2 2:48.051 P 1:02.661 1:02.848 42.542 242.6 9:05:37.080

3 2:42.944 P 1:01.682 58.739 42.523 241.6 9:08:20.024

4 6:32.907 4:49.668 1:05.712 37.527 229.7 9:14:52.931

5 2:18.617 40.406 1:00.874 37.337 238.9 9:17:11.548

6 2:15.770 40.511 58.765 36.494 222.6 9:19:27.318

7 2:09.991 38.815 55.963 35.213 251.1 9:21:37.309

8 2:15.829 41.780 58.294 35.755 225.9 9:23:53.138

9 2:09.525 38.635 2:45.280 249.4 9:26:02.663

10 2:25.268 P 39.793 59.188 46.287 244.8 9:28:27.931

69 Lukas Dunner Dallara F320 Spiess

Cryptotower Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:41.583 9:00:54.664 1:08.694 38.225 162.1 9:02:41.583

2 2:19.805 41.283 1:00.036 38.486 220.4 9:05:01.388

3 2:15.270 39.105 1:00.000 36.165 246.5 9:07:16.658

4 2:11.415 39.309 2:47.580 244.3 9:09:28.073

5 2:17.715 P 39.024 5:05.295 244.8 9:11:45.788

6 4:40.309 2:54.979 1:06.520 38.810 193.8 9:16:26.097

7 2:16.576 40.203 59.865 36.508 222.2 9:18:42.673

8 2:09.646 39.050 2:46.154 244.8 9:20:52.319

9 2:08.969 38.863 4:55.123 244.8 9:23:01.288

10 2:09.233 38.852 7:04.356 245.4 9:25:10.521

11 50.694 1:03.506 186.5

99 Rui Andrade Dallara F320 Spiess

Cryptotower Racing Team

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 9:02:38.008 9:00:53.414 1:06.254 38.340 213.0 9:02:38.008

2 2:17.804 41.267 2:56.144 228.3 9:04:55.812

3 2:21.562 P 39.586 5:17.706 240.5 9:07:17.374

4 7:36.573 5:53.546 1:05.054 37.973 219.5 9:14:53.947

5 2:19.047 40.935 1:00.228 37.884 230.2 9:17:12.994

6 2:11.658 39.167 56.969 35.522 250.5 9:19:24.652

7 2:15.611 41.235 2:51.133 225.9 9:21:40.263

8 2:10.191 38.763 56.068 35.360 248.2 9:23:50.454

9 2:23.566 P 41.310 59.069 43.187 197.8 9:26:14.020
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 26 Louis Foster 38.320 20 Yifei Ye 54.976 20 Yifei Ye 34.818 1 20 Yifei Ye 2:08.346 2:08.447 1

2 12 Glenn Van Berlo 38.481 4 Niklas Krütten 55.375 26 Louis Foster 34.926 2 26 Louis Foster 2:08.977 2:09.317 4

3 20 Yifei Ye 38.552 31 Zane Maloney 55.527 8 Benjamin Pedersen 35.009 3 12 Glenn Van Berlo 2:09.244 2:09.716 9

4 33 Manuel Maldonado 38.635 12 Glenn Van Berlo 55.549 4 Niklas Krütten 35.141 4 8 Benjamin Pedersen 2:09.365 2:09.463 5

5 16 Andreas Estner 38.687 8 Benjamin Pedersen 55.594 33 Manuel Maldonado 35.213 5 4 Niklas Krütten 2:09.509 2:09.618 8

6 6 Ido Cohen 38.697 26 Louis Foster 55.731 12 Glenn Van Berlo 35.214 6 31 Zane Maloney 2:09.666 2:10.027 10

7 25 Alexandre Bardinon 38.761 15 Sebastian Estner 55.876 31 Zane Maloney 35.218 7 33 Manuel Maldonado 2:09.811 2:09.525 6

8 8 Benjamin Pedersen 38.762 33 Manuel Maldonado 55.963 99 Rui Andrade 35.360 8 99 Rui Andrade 2:10.191 2:10.191 11

9 99 Rui Andrade 38.763 99 Rui Andrade 56.068 25 Alexandre Bardinon 35.486 9 15 Sebastian Estner 2:10.584 2:10.236 12

10 28 Cameron Das 38.821 25 Alexandre Bardinon 57.335 15 Sebastian Estner 35.701 10 25 Alexandre Bardinon 2:11.582 2:11.376 14

11 69 Lukas Dunner 38.852 16 Andreas Estner 59.478 69 Lukas Dunner 36.165 11 69 Lukas Dunner 2:14.882 2:08.969 2

12 31 Zane Maloney 38.921 28 Cameron Das 59.825 16 Andreas Estner 36.934 12 16 Andreas Estner 2:15.099 2:09.533 7

13 4 Niklas Krütten 38.993 69 Lukas Dunner 59.865 28 Cameron Das 38.280 13 28 Cameron Das 2:16.926 2:09.227 3

14 15 Sebastian Estner 39.007 6 Ido Cohen 1:05.601 6 Ido Cohen 39.939 14 6 Ido Cohen 2:24.237 2:10.381 13
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Cls Chassis - Engine Team Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 20 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Yifei Ye C

H
N Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 

Team
2:08.447 10 2:08.550 9 2:09.120 8 2:11.260 4 2:11.899 3

2 69 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Lukas Dunner A

U
T

Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 
Team

2:08.969 9 2:09.233 10 2:09.646 8 2:11.415 4 2:15.270 3

3 28 Team Motopark D
E

U Cameron Das U
S

A Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 2:09.227 7 2:09.371 8 2:10.114 6 2:18.768 5 2:19.709 3

4 26 Double R G
B

R Louis Foster G
B

R Dallara F320 HWA Double R 2:09.317 10 2:09.423 8 2:09.613 9 2:10.465 7 2:12.968 3

5 8 Double R G
B

R Benjamin Pedersen D
N

K

Dallara F320 HWA Double R 2:09.463 9 2:09.522 10 2:09.988 8 2:12.298 3 2:14.527 7

6 33 Team Motopark D
E

U Manuel Maldonado V
E

N Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 2:09.525 9 2:09.991 7 2:15.770 6 2:15.829 8 2:18.617 5

7 16 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Andreas Estner D
E

U Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 2:09.533 9 2:09.758 10 2:09.949 8 2:12.011 4 2:12.497 3

8 4 Team Motopark D
E

U Niklas Krütten D
E

U R 1 Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 2:09.618 9 2:09.675 10 2:11.019 8 2:19.729 5 2:20.343 2

9 12 DRIVEX E
S

P Glenn Van Berlo N
LD R 2 Dallara F320 HWA DRIVEX 2:09.716 8 2:09.798 9 2:11.335 6 2:12.686 7 2:16.488 2

10 31 Carlin G
B

R Zane Maloney B
R

B R 3 Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 2:10.027 10 2:10.271 8 2:11.717 7 2:15.935 3 2:19.589 4

11 99 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Rui Andrade A

G
O Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 

Team
2:10.191 8 2:15.611 7 2:17.804 2 2:19.047 5 2:21.562 3

12 15 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Sebastian Estner D
E

U R 4 Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 2:10.236 9 2:10.614 8 2:15.011 2 2:16.228 7 2:19.867 4

13 6 Carlin G
B

R Ido Cohen IS
R Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 2:10.381 5 2:10.668 4 2:14.977 3 2:37.683 6 16:25.05

9
2

14 25 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Alexandre Bardinon F
R

A Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 2:11.376 8 2:12.117 7 2:12.184 3 2:15.175 10 2:15.513 9
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Cls Chassis - Engine Team Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 26 Double R G
B

R Louis Foster G
B

R Dallara F320 HWA Double R 257.1 8 251.7 7 250.0 10 248.8 9 247.1 4 250.9

2 31 Carlin G
B

R Zane Maloney B
R

B R 1 Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 254.1 3 251.1 4 247.1 9 246.0 8 244.8 7 248.6

3 12 DRIVEX E
S

P Glenn Van Berlo N
LD R 2 Dallara F320 HWA DRIVEX 253.5 9 248.8 3 246.5 2 246.5 7 246.5 8 248.4

4 6 Carlin G
B

R Ido Cohen IS
R Dallara F320 Spiess Carlin 251.1 5 248.8 4 248.2 3 244.8 6 211.7 1 240.9

5 33 Team Motopark D
E

U Manuel Maldonado V
E

N Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 251.1 7 249.4 9 244.8 10 242.6 2 241.6 3 245.9

6 25 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Alexandre Bardinon F
R

A Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 250.5 4 250.0 3 250.0 10 247.7 6 246.5 2 248.9

7 99 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Rui Andrade A

G
O Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 

Team
250.5 6 248.2 8 240.5 3 230.2 5 228.3 2 239.5

8 4 Team Motopark D
E

U Niklas Krütten D
E

U R 3 Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 249.4 5 244.8 4 244.8 10 243.7 3 243.7 9 245.3

9 8 Double R G
B

R Benjamin Pedersen D
N

K

Dallara F320 HWA Double R 249.4 4 249.4 7 248.2 10 247.7 9 247.1 3 248.3

10 20 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Yifei Ye C

H
N Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 

Team
249.4 10 248.2 9 246.0 8 242.6 5 242.6 7 245.8

11 15 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Sebastian Estner D
E

U R 4 Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 247.1 7 247.1 9 245.4 3 245.4 8 242.6 4 245.5

12 16 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Andreas Estner D
E

U Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 247.1 2 246.5 4 246.0 3 245.4 5 244.3 8 245.9

13 28 Team Motopark D
E

U Cameron Das U
S

A Dallara F320 Spiess Team Motopark 246.5 8 246.0 7 244.8 6 242.1 3 234.7 5 242.8

14 69 Cryptotower Racing 
Team

JP
N Lukas Dunner A

U
T

Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing 
Team

246.5 3 245.4 10 244.8 5 244.8 8 244.8 9 245.3
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Entrant Nat Driver Nat Cat Chassis - Engine Team Time Km/h

2 9:04:55.812 4:55.812 99 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Rui Andrade A

G
O Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 2:17.804 182.9

2 9:05:01.963 5:01.963 12 DRIVEX E
S

P Glenn Van Berlo N
LD R Dallara F320 HWA DRIVEX 2:16.488 184.7

2 9:05:14.086 5:14.086 8 Double R G
B

R Benjamin Pedersen D
N

K Dallara F320 HWA Double R 2:16.185 185.1

2 9:06:02.308 6:02.308 15 Van Amersfoort Racing N
LD Sebastian Estner D
E

U R Dallara F320 HWA Van Amersfoort Racing 2:15.011 186.7

3 9:07:11.750 7:11.750 20 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Yifei Ye C

H
N Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 2:11.899 191.1

4 9:09:23.010 9:23.010 20 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Yifei Ye C

H
N Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 2:11.260 192.0

7 9:19:55.241 19:55.241 26 Double R G
B

R Louis Foster G
B

R Dallara F320 HWA Double R 2:10.465 193.2

8 9:20:52.319 20:52.319 69 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
N Lukas Dunner A

U
T Dallara F320 Spiess Cryptotower Racing Team 2:09.646 194.4

8 9:22:04.664 22:04.664 26 Double R G
B

R Louis Foster G
B

R Dallara F320 HWA Double R 2:09.423 194.8

8 9:22:22.520 22:22.520 20 Cryptotower Racing Team JP
